Brabantse Zomer Kampioenschappen
Eindhoven, 18- - 26-5-2013

Programmanr. 42
25-5-2013

Heren, 4 x 100m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

Junioren 2 en later
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Arethusa 1

PSV 4

De Warande 1
SBC2000 1
Zeester-Meerval 1
Tempo Valkenswaard 3
Dommelbaarzen 2
TRB-RES 3

BBZ 2

Arethusa 2

Junioren 4 en later

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Hieronymus 2
Nuenen 1
TRB-RES 2
PSV 3

Dio 1
Treffers 1
Argo 5

Senioren Open
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AFGEM
AFGEM

PSV 1
Hieronymus 1
Nuenen 2
Zeester-Meerval 2
TRB-RES 1
Zegenwerp 1
Nuenen 3

BBZ 1

Hydra 3

Tempo Valkenswaard 1
PSV 2
Dommelbaarzen 1

Arethusa

PSV

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
SBC2000

Zeester Meerval

Tempo Valkenswaard
Dommelbaarzen
TRB-RES

De Biesboschzwemmers
Arethusa

Hieronymus
Nuenen
TRB-RES
PSV

Z & Pc Dio
De Treffers
Argo

PSV

Hieronymus

Nuenen

Zeester Meerval
TRB-RES

Zegenwerp

Nuenen

De Biesboschzwemmers
ZV Hydra

Tempo Valkenswaard
PSV

Dommelbaarzen

4:52.84
4:58.60
4:59.36
5:00.40
5:07.47
5:09.06
5:14.29
5:22.02
5:33.12
5:35.18

4:29.92
4:37.20
4:42.14
4:44.41
4:54.83
4:54.99
4:58.82

3:51.17
3:58.74
4:03.64
4:07.01
4:10.66
4:20.16
4:22.26
4:27.48
4:32.13
4:35.27
4:07.34
4:15.11
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